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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.4 400 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 04:06.07 SAURABH SANGVEKAR 
(THANE) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaron Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Shubham Dhaygude Pune __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Makhija Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Sushrut Kapse Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Achintya Madhav Palghar __:___.___ 

4 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

5 Dev Ambokar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Yash Jadhav Palghar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.21 400 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 04:38.63 KANCHI DESAI (MUMBAI) 
(2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shalmali Walujkar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Kiara Bangera Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Utkarsha Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Rutuja Talegaonkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Siyaa Shetty Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Janvi Gholap Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Snehal Bhal Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Dhriti Ahirwal Palghar __:___.___ 

6 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:27.69 Harshal Wakhariya (Pune) 
(2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Prasanna Khedekar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Neel Gunde Pune __:___.___ 

4 Harahal Vakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

5 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Rohit Havaldar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rajavardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Vinit Mane Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Heer Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Prasad Kandul Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.24 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:31.00 JOSTNA PANSARE (THANE) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anushka Salaskar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Ariesa Mongia Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

5 Yukta Vakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

6 Aakanksha Buchade Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Arya Kripalani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Neha Prasad Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Samriddha Datta Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Trisha Patil Palghar __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.11 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:08.66 Shwejal Mankar (Pune) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kunal Shroff Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Deshmukhe Pune __:___.___ 

3 Shubham Rawal Thane __:___.___ 

4 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

5 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

6 Shlok Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 
Karan 
Dharmadhikari 

Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jay Bora Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

2 Pranav Jayaswal Palghar __:___.___ 

3 Achintya Madhav Palghar __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Dandekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Bodi Rana Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Chirayu Ghadge Palghar __:___.___ 

7 
Harshvardhan 
Naik 

Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.28 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:19.38 Sharon Shaju (Pune) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sagarka Jain Thane __:___.___ 

3 Zaara Jabbar Thane __:___.___ 

4 Sharon Shaju Pune __:___.___ 

5 Kareena Shankta Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Vaishnavi More Pune __:___.___ 

7 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rishika Bodele Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Samriddha Datta Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Sneh Goyala Pune __:___.___ 

6 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.2 100 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:53.69 VEERDHAWAL KHADE 
(MUMBAI) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Harahal Vakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

2 Aaron Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Sahil Pawar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Mihir Ambre Pune __:___.___ 

6 Aniket Chavan Pune __:___.___ 

7 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

8 Rushikesh Jambhale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aayush Parab Palghar __:___.___ 

3 Raviraj Pawar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Prathamesh Sonar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Pranav Solanki Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 
Sahil 
Rajadhyaksha 

Palghar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharv Pai Pune __:___.___ 

3 
Vishawesh 
Dudham 

Thane __:___.___ 

4 
Harshvardhan 
Naik 

Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Parthesh Kadam Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Jay Bora Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.19 100 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:59.28 ADITI DHUMATKAR 
(MUMBAI) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Vaishnavi More Pune __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

6 Siyaa Shetty Pune __:___.___ 

7 Neha Prasad Mumbai __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krutika Vartak Palghar __:___.___ 

3 Arya Kripalani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Shrigouri Hebbar Palghar __:___.___ 

5 Snehal Bhal Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Trisha Patil Palghar __:___.___ 

 
INTERVAL 

SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Individual Medley 
- Men  
RECORD: 02:15.08 Shwejal Mankar (Pune) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

3 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 
Karan 
Dharmadhikari 

Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Amber Malandkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Kunal Shroff Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Heer Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Dev Ambokar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Achintya Madhav Palghar __:___.___ 

7 Prasad Kandul Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.33 200 M. Individual 
Medley - Women  
RECORD: 02:33.33 Rayna Saldanha (Mumbai) 
(2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Yukta Vakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

7 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Dhriti Ahirwal Palghar __:___.___ 

4 Anushka Salaskar Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Shrigouri Hebbar Palghar __:___.___ 

6 Arya Kripalani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.9 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:13.12 ROHIT HAVALDAR 
(KOLHAPUR) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Karan 
Dharmadhikari 

Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Rushikesh Jambhale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Neel Gunde Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rajavardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Manav Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Heer Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Prasad Kandul Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.26 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:30.75 AARATI GHORPADE (PUNE) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amy Rathod Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Anushka Salaskar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Sagarka Jain Thane __:___.___ 

4 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

5 Shalmali Walujkar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Muskaan Tolani Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Dia Makhecha Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Arya Kripalani Thane __:___.___ 

 
 



Maharashtra State Senior Swimming Selection Trials 2018  
Event schedule for Sunday 9-Sep-2018 

Venue: Tata Swimming Pool, Chembur, Mumbai                 4/4 

 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.14 100 M. Butterfly Stroke 
- Men  
RECORD: 00:57.63 VEERDHAWAL KHADE 
(MUMBAI) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manish Khomne Pune __:___.___ 

2 Prathamesh Sonar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Aniket Chavan Pune __:___.___ 

4 Mihir Ambre Pune __:___.___ 

5 Kunal Mohite Thane __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Khopade Thane __:___.___ 

7 Makarand Kutre Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Prasanna Khedekar Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Musab Inamdar Nashik __:___.___ 

2 Aayush Parab Palghar __:___.___ 

3 Soham Chopdekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Lalwani Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Saksham Jha Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Vivaan Mansukhani Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Sahil Rajadhyaksha Palghar __:___.___ 

8 Vishawesh Dudham Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.31 100 M. Butterfly Stroke 
- Women  
RECORD: 01:04.75 JOSTNA PANSARE (THANE) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarya Rajguru Pune __:___.___ 

3 Aakanksha Buchade Pune __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Karkhanis Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

6 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhriti Ahirwal Palghar __:___.___ 

3 Anushka Salaskar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Vaishnavi Patil Pune __:___.___ 

5 Sneh Goyala Pune __:___.___ 

6 Janvi Gholap Mumbai __:___.___ 

SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 08:43.12 Sushrut Kapse (Mumbai) 
(2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dev Ambokar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Shubham Dhaygude Pune __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Makhija Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Sushrut Kapse Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Musab Inamdar Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Achintya Madhav Palghar __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Mansukhani Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Yash Jadhav Palghar __:___.___ 

6 Pranav Jayaswal Palghar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.22 800 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 09:29.41 MONIQUE GANDHI 
(MUMBAI) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shalmali Walujkar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Rutuja Talegaonkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Utkarsha Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Wala Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Ariaa Sheth Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Janvi Gholap Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Ria Taori Pune __:___.___ 

5 Snehal Bhal Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

 


